4:00 - 4:05 pm

4:05-4:10 pm

4:10-4:15 pm

4:15-4:20 pm

4:20-5:00 pm

5:00

GREENSBORO

Graduate Student
Association

AGENDA
General Assembly Meeting

Thursday, November 3, 2022
4:00-5:00 pm
Room: SOEB 120
Join Virtually: https://go.uncg.edu/gsameetin

Agenda Overview and Attendance

Welcome Message from our President
- Introducing our new co-advisor, Dr. Paul Steimle

Committee Reports
- Programming, Lisa Williams and Kat Morand
- Student Engagement, Hillary Dimig
- Finance, Krista Meder

Halloween Contest Voting Opens

Guest Speaker: Donna Heath, Vice Chancellor for Information and
Technology Services

Meeting Adjourns


https://go.uncg.edu/gsameeting
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DrtOegK6per7QeVRRzlJnII2fjOkapPE7VM26GF1c1Q/edit

